QUAKER CITY STRING BAND
GOOD & WELFARE TICKET

2024 FOOTBALL SWEEPSTAKES
WEEK # 8 WINNERS

Highest Three Team Total - 2-Way tie (Highest & Second Highest Prizes Combed and Split)

Ticket Winner Seller Team

2450 Michele Webb Nick Rothwein Buffalo Bills
Detroit Lions
Philadelphia Eagles

Ticket Winner Seller Team

2963 Lou & Frank Myers  Jack DePre Atlanta Falcons
Detroit Lions
Philadelphia Eagles

Third Highest Three Team Total — 3-Way tie (Prize Split)

Ticket Winner Seller Team

880 Jay Nink/Burns Matt Dougherty Detroit Lions
Green Bay Packers
Philadelphia Eagles

Ticket Winner Seller Team

1122 Duke Hand John Fox Detroit Lions
Los Angeles Rams
Philadelphia Eagles

Ticket Winner Seller Team

1928 Jim Muller Jr. Jim Muller Jr. Detroit Lions
Philadelphia Eagles
San Francisco 49ers

Lowest Three Team Total — 2-Way tie (Lowest & Second Lowest Prizes Combined & Split)

31
52
37

31
52
37

52
30
37

52
30
37

Points
120

Points
120

Points
119

Points
119

Points
119

Ticket Winner Seller Team

1376 Jennifer Joe Harris Carolina Panthers
New Orleans Saints
Seattle Seahawks

2814 Tommie Neubauer Carmen Verrilli Tennessee Titans
New Orleans Saints
Seattle Seahawks

WINNERS WILL BE POSTED EVERY WEDNESDAY AT THE FOLLOWING WEBSITE

http://quakercitystringband.com/football.html

14
8
10

14
8
10

Points
32

32

Prize
137.50

Prize
137.50

Prize
33.34

Prize
33.34

Prize
33.34

Prize
62.50

62.50


http://quakercitystringband.com/football.html

