QUAKER CITY STRING BAND GOOD & WELFARE TICKET 2024 FOOTBALL SWEEPSTAKES

WEEK # 8 WINNERS

Highest Three Team Total – 2-Way tie (Highest & Second Highest Prizes Combed and Split)										
Ticket	Winner	Seller	Team		Points	Prize				
2450	Michele Webb	Nick Rothwein	Buffalo Bills	31	120	137.50				
			Detroit Lions	52						
			Philadelphia Eagles	37						
Ticket	Winner	Seller	Team		Points	Prize				
2963	Lou & Frank Myers	Jack DePre	Atlanta Falcons	31	120	137.50				
			Detroit Lions	52						
			Philadelphia Eagles	37						
Third Highest Three Team Total – 3-Way tie (Prize Split)										
Ticket	Winner	Seller	Team		Points	Prize				
880	Jay Nink/Burns	Matt Dougherty	Detroit Lions	52	119	33.34				
			Green Bay Packers	30						
			Philadelphia Eagles	37						
Ticket	Winner	Seller	Team		Points	Prize				
1122	Duke Hand	John Fox	Detroit Lions	52	119	33.34				
			Los Angeles Rams	30						
			Philadelphia Eagles	37						
Ticket	Winner	Seller	Team		Points	Prize				
1928	Jim Muller Jr.	Jim Muller Jr.	Detroit Lions	52	119	33.34				
			Philadelphia Eagles	37						
			San Francisco 49ers	30						
Lowest Three Team Total – 2-Way tie (Lowest & Second Lowest Prizes Combined & Split)										
Tielest		Sallar	T		. , Dointo	Duine				

Ticket	Winner	Seller	Team		Points	Prize
1376	Jennifer	Joe Harris	Carolina Panthers	14	32	62.50
			New Orleans Saints	8		
			Seattle Seahawks	10		
2814	Tommie Neubauer	Carmen Verrilli	Tennessee Titans	14	32	62.50
			New Orleans Saints	8		
			Seattle Seahawks	10		

WINNERS WILL BE POSTED EVERY <u>WEDNESDAY</u> AT THE FOLLOWING WEBSITE http://quakercitystringband.com/football.html